
ARENA 1 Judge:C.Thornton Test: P15
Class No Comp NTime Rider Rider Number Horse Horse NumberB/S/G coll Score % PlacinSection

1 22 09:00 Linda Tallett 1710201 Second Vision 1432514 B 66 162 64.80 4 B2
1 33 09:07 Kyrsten Halley 1510443 Bling Noir 1834765 B 62 157 62.80 7 B5
1 36 09:15 Reiko Anderson 1712395 Dark Rose II 1932314 S 67 168 67.20 2 S2
1 48 09:22 Lola Saville 1910073 Spot On My Lady At Cornwood 1833278 B 65 161 64.40 5 B3
1 53 09:30 Katie Steiner UNREG Distraida 1731715 S 69 168 67.20 1 S1
1 74 09:37 Maxine Smith 369667 Calvados Queen B 66 158.5 63.40 6 B4
1 3 09:45 Sandra Calvert 401538 Just Adorea unreg B 65 164.5 65.80 3 B1

09:52 Break

ARENA 2 Date Judge: L.Leicester Test: P17A
Class No Comp NTime Rider Rider Number Horse Horse NumberB/S/G coll Score % PlacinSection

2 22 09:30 Linda Tallett 1710201 Second Vision 1432514 B 68 195.5 67.41 2 B1
2 33 09:37 Kyrsten Halley 1510443 Bling Noir 1834765 B 66 193.5 66.72 5 B3
2 36 09:45 Reiko Anderson 1712395 Dark Rose II 1932314 S 67 195 67.24 3 S2
2 20 09:52 Anne Kewley 306657 Hawkley Halcyon 1735050 S 66 189 65.17 8 S3
2 48 10:00 Lola Saville 1910073 Spot On My Lady At Cornwood 1833278 B 67 191.5 66.03 7 B5
2 wd 61 10:07 Terri Bates 1510462 Picanini Runako 1731287 S wd wd wd wd
2 53 10:15 Katie Steiner UNREG Distraida 1731715 S 65 183.5 63.28 10 S5
2 3 10:22 Sandra Calvert 401538 Just Adora unreg B 66 192.5 66.38 6 B4
2 19 10:30 Alia Cooper 229539 Breckknock Killer Queen 1832366 S 65 186 64.14 9 S4
2 55 10:37 Anna Smallwood 1812549 Cead Mile Fait 57362 B 68 195 67.24 3 B2
2 39 10:45 Joanna Clowes 1612936 Tyreos Casanova 1635065A S 69 200.5 69.14 1 S1

10:52 Break
11:00 Break

ARENA 3 Date Judge: D.Morgan Test: N23
Class No Comp NTime Rider Rider Number Horse Horse NumberB/S/G coll Score % PlacinSection

3 wd24 10:00 Antonia Brown 124478 Dubbel Colour 1733518 G wd wd wd wd
3 5 10:07 George Day 178020 L'amour 1930725 S 39.5 152.5 63.54 7 S5
3 10 10:15 Natalie Brown 120030 Dr Orange 1932249 S 37 131.5 54.79 12 S7
3 17 10:22 Naomi Maxted Massey 293458 Brooklawn Final Destiny 1932652 S 39 149 62.08 8 S6
3 23 10:30 Lisa Hopkins 43303 Keystone Dawn Chorus 1634999 G 47.5 183.5 76.46 1 G1
3 65 10:37 Sofia Reeves 1510367 Duke Johns Thunder 1830865 S 42 167 69.58 2 S1
3 31 10:45 Katie Jackson 341614 My Uptons Mayflower 1631054 B 38.5 146.5 61.04 11 B4
3 41 10:52 Wendy Giddings 303941 Dominique 1931018 S 39.5 153 63.75 6 S4
3 44 11:00 Jodie Goodchild 1414242 Passoa VT Beekhof Z 1432602 S 41.5 165.5 68.96 3 S2
3 55 11:07 Anna Smallwood 1812549 Cead Mile Fait 57362 B 38 148.5 61.88 9 B2
3 19 11:15 Alia Cooper 229539 Breckknock Killer Queen 1832366 B 38 147 61.25 10 B3



3 39 11:22 Joanna Clowes 1612936 Tyreos Casanova 1635065A B 40.5 163.5 68.13 4 B1
3 71 11:30 Sharon Fox Cocktails Antar S 39 154.5 64.38 5 S3

ARENA 1 Date Judge:C.Thornton Test: N37A
Class No Comp NTime Rider Rider Number Horse Horse NumberB/S/G coll Score % PlacinSection

4 31 11:35 Katie Jackson 341614 My Uptons Mayflower 1631054 B E E E E
4 wd24 10:50 Antonia Brown 124478 Dubbel Colour 1733518 G wd wd wd wd
4 5 10:58 George Day 178020 L'amour unreg S 57 188 69.63 4 S1
4 10 11:05 Natalie Brown 120030 Dr Orange 1932249 S 53 160.5 59.44 13 S9
4 17 11:13 Naomi Maxted Massey 293458 Brooklawn Final Destiny 1932652 S 54 176 65.19 9 S5
4 20 11:20 Anne Kewley 306657 Hawkley Halcyon 1735050 S 53 173.5 64.26 11 S7
4 23 11:28 Lisa Hopkins 43303 Keystone Dawn Chorus 1634999 G 59 197 72.96 1 G1
4 34 11:43 Stephanie Toogood 266230 Carlos Himself 1831589 S 54 178.5 66.11 7 S3
4 65 11:50 Sofia Reeves 1510367 Duke Johns Thunder 1830865 S 54 174.5 64.63 10 S6

11:58 Break
12:05 Break
12:13 Break

4 41 12:28 Wendy Giddings 303941 Dominique 1931018 S 54 178 65.93 8 S4
4 wd25 12:35 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Generous 1834770 G wd wd wd wd
4 46 12:43 Sal Tucker 214116 Daytona II 1632922 S 56 186.5 69.07 5 S2
4 49 12:50 Ben Martin 46701 Ivaya TBC G 60 194.5 72.04 2 G2
4 44 12:58 Jodie Goodchild 1414242 Passoa VT Beekhof Z 1432602 S 55 188.5 69.81 3 S1
4 62 13:05 Lisa Turley 353299 Flormagio 1832539 S 52 171 63.33 12 S8
4 wd61 13:13 Terri Bates 1510462 Picanini Runako 1731287 S wd wd wd wd
4 66 13:20 Jo Swain 13013 MSL Saloutto 1732252 G 53 185 68.52 6 G3
4 69 13:27 Kirsten Mayne Facet G R R R R

13:34 Break

ARENA 2 Date Judge: L.Leicester Test: E43
Class No Comp NTime Rider Rider Number Horse Horse NumberB/S/G coll Score % PlacinSection

5 wd 29 12:22 Laura Barber 1811950 Skyhill Talisman 1833230 B wd wd wd wd
5 8 11:15 Laura Plant 162876 Hawtins Donatella 1831706 S 54 192 66.21 7 S6
5 13 11:22 Lindsay Coleridge Smith 7870 Active Fangio TBC S 55 199 68.62 3 S2
5 26 11:30 Antonia Brown 124478 Impulz De B TBC G wd wd wd wd
5 18 11:37 Emma Holmes 244392 Meant To B 1734715 S 54 192.5 66.38 6 S5
5 wd 69 11:45 Kirsten Mayne Histango G wd wd wd wd
5 11:52 9
5 43 12:00 Carolyn Davies 74470 General Lee 1630954 S 55 197 67.93 4 S3
5 37 12:07 Reiko Anderson 1712395 Cahervilla Lad 1734093 S 52 185.5 63.97 8 S7

12:15 Break 9



5 56 12:30 Shirley Babb 160130 Sorrentino D 1532538 S 54 194 66.90 5 S4
5 wd 59 12:37 Joanne Dagley-Cleworth 196843 Michael Angelo 4150 S wd wd wd wd
5 wd 75 12:45 Robyn Wetherall 67210 On the Dot 1433428 G wd wd wd wd
5 wd 51 12:52 Rachel Dennison 1731526 Fabian III 1371526 B wd wd wd wd
5 54 13:00 Laura Green 312878 Ireldo L 1731211 S 56 205 70.69 1 S1

13:07 Break
5 70 13:07 Kirsten Mayne Facet G 55 199.5 68.79 2 G1

 13:15 Break
13:22 Break

ARENA 3 Date Judge: D.Morgan Test: E59
Class No Comp NTime Rider Rider Number Horse Horse NumberB/S/G coll Score % PlacinSection

6 8 11:52 Laura Plant 162876 Hawtins Donatella 1831706 S 52 192.5 60.16 5
6 16 12:00 Sarah Coulten 29246 Emily III 1831828 S 50 190.9 59.64 6
6 13 12:07 Lindsay Coleridge Smith 7870 Active Fangio TBC S 55 216 67.50 1
6 18 12:15 Emma Holmes 244392 Meant To B 1734715 S 48 180 56.25 7
6 12:22 S
6 43 12:30 Carolyn Davies 74470 General Lee 1630954 S 50 197.5 61.72 2
6 42 12:37 Claire Giraudmaillet - Very Queen - B 49 194.5 60.78 3
6 37 12:45 Reiko Anderson 1712395 Cahervilla Lad 1734093 S 51 194 60.63 4

12:52 Break
13:00 Break
13:07 Break

6 WD 25 13:15 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Generous 1834770 G wd wd wd wd
6 wd51 13:22 Rachel Dennison 1731526 Fabian III 1371526 B wd wd wd wd
6 54 13:30 Laura Green 312878 Ireldo L 1731211 S 56 216.5 68.00 2 s2
6 49 13:37 Ben Martin 46701 Ivaya TBC G 56 210.5 66.00 5 g1
6 56 13:45 Shirley Babb 160130 Sorrentino D 1532538 S 50 188.5 59.00 11 s8
6 wd26 13:52 Antonia Brown 124478 Impulz De B TBC G wd wd wd wd
6 45 14:00 Helen Rice 1411060 Cloigen Cameron 1431450 S 54 211.5 66.00 4 s3
6 wd 59 14:07 Joanne Dagley-Cleworth 196843 Michael Angelo 4150 S wd wd wd wd
6 34 14:15 Stephanie Toogood 266230 Carlos Himself 1831589 S 57 222.5 70.00 1 s1
6 wd 75 14:22 Robyn Wetherall 67210 On the Dot 1433428 G wd wd wd wd

ARENA 1 Date Judge:C.Thornton Test: M61
Class No Comp NTime Rider Rider Number Horse Horse NumberB/S/G coll Score % PlacinSection

7 15 13:35 Denise Atkinson 4928 déjà vu II 55089 S 54 185.5 63.97 4 b2
7 50 13:43 Linda Anderson 366579 Kalibre II 5577306132 B 54 185.5 63.97 4 b2
7 12 13:50 Lisa Fenn 1414205 Winwood 1432767 B 53 189.5 65.34 2 s1
7 16 13:58 Sarah Coulten 29246 Emily III 1831828 S 52 189.5 65.34 2 s2



ARENA 2 Date Judge: J.McGarel Groves Test: M75
Class No Comp NTime Rider Rider Number Horse Horse NumberB/S/G coll Score % PlacinSection

8 11 14:37 Tracy Fall 329312 Mount Pleasant San Lorenzo S 57 256 69.19 1 S1
8 46 14:45 Sal Tucker 214116 Unegro 37961 S 53 238 64.32 3 S2
8 15 14:52 Denise Atkinson 4928 déjà vu II 55089 S 52 239 64.59 2 S2
8 50 15:00 Linda Anderson 366579 Kalibre II 5577306132 B 53 234.5 63.38 4 B1
8 27 15:07 Antonia Brown 124478 Krack DE 1530432 G wd wd wd wd

15:15 Break

ARENA 2 Date Judge: J.McGarel Groves Test: AM98
Class No Comp NTime Rider Rider Number Horse Horse NumberB/S/G coll Score % PlacinSection

9 7 13:30 Jeanette Frost 26140 Midnight Cassini 49743 G 53 248.5 65.39 2 g2
9 9 13:37 Christina Cockerton 127116 Evaldo 58101 G 55 257 67.63 1 g1
9 wd30 13:45 Hayley Keatinge 161153 Tinie Tempah 1631796 S wd wd wd wd
9 52 13:52 Kirsten Lloyd 290408 Showgirl 56090 S 51 242.5 63.82 4 s2
9 64 14:00 Kaye De Graaff 53961 Don Johnson II 593388 S 56 248 65.26 3 s1

14:07 Break
14:15 Break

9 wd28 14:22 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Jackson 1932198 G wd wd wd wd
9 6 14:30 Jeanette Frost 26140 Iramee 41608 S 52 242 63.68 6 s3

ARENA 2 Date Judge: J.McGarel Groves Test: PSG
Class No Comp NTime Rider Rider Number Horse Horse NumberB/S/G coll Score % PlacinSection

10 wd 58 16:07 Louise Hunt 366617 Warchild II 49480 B wd wd wd wd
10 1 15:30 Cornelia O'Mahony 1512966 Formidable 1534792 G 42 257 67.63 2 G2
10 6 15:37 Jeanette Frost 26140 Iramee 41608 B 39.5 229 60.26 7 B1
10 4 15:45 Daniel Sherriff 21970 FX Bayford Hall Fergus 1634905 G 43 262 68.95 1 G1
10 32 15:52 Lisa Hopkins 43303 Icon Zander 4835407148 G 40.5 247 65.00 5 G5
10 73 16:00 Fiona Brennan 263010 De Angelis II 1632392 G 41 249 65.53 4 G4
10 67 16:15 Jane Howard 18120 Bjornsun 55496 G 40.5 246.5 64.87 6 G6
10 68 16:22 Kirsten Mayne Dahlia gw G 40 252 66.32 3 G3

16:30 Break

ARENA 2 Date Judge: J.McGarel Groves Test: PYO
Class No Comp NTime Rider Rider Number Horse Horse NumberB/S/G coll Score % PlacinSection

11 1 16:37 Cornelia O'Mahony 1512966 Formidable 1534792 G 40.5 253.5 66.71 2 G2
11 7 16:45 Jeanette Frost 26140 Midnight Cassini 49743 B 39.5 244 64.21 3 B2
11 14 16:52 Hermione Tottman 381373 Brasil 1733556 G 43 270 69.23 1 G1
11 35 17:00 Ilse Van Der Veen 5746 Don Calimero 5 49652 B 40.5 221 61.39 4 B1



11 wd 64 17:07 Kaye De Graff 53961 Don Johnson II 593388 B wd wd wd wd
11 wd 76 17:15 Naomi Smoth 242870 Acapello Foldager 1432456 HC wd wd wd wd

INDOOR Date Judge:C.Thornton Test: FSN
Class No Comp NTime Rider Rider Number Horse Horse NumberB/S/G Total % Rank

13 wd 47 10:00 Jo Freeman 401782 Chalk II 58429 S wd wd wd

INDOOR Date Judge:C.Thornton Test: FSE
Class No Comp NTime Rider Rider Number Horse Horse NumberB/S/G Total % Rank

14 wd 47 10:08 Jo Freeman 401782 Chalk II 58429 S wd wd wd
14 29 10:16 Laura Barber 1811950 Skyhill Talisman 1833230 S 174 66.92

10:24 Break
10:32 Break

INDOOR Date Judge: J.McGarel Groves Test: FSM
Class No Comp NTime Rider Rider Number Horse Horse NumberB/S/G Total % Rank Section

15 11 12:15 Tracy Fall 329312 Mount Pleasant San Lorenzo 1633897 S 205.5 68.5 1.00 S1
15 40 12:22 Trixi Gingell 370193 Contudo 1635645 S 195.5 65.17 2.00 S2

12:30 Break

INDOOR Date Judge: J.McGarel Groves Test: FSAM
Class No Comp No Rider Rider Number Horse Horse NumberB/S/G Total % Rank Section

16 wd 60 12:37 Louise Robson 203220 Quadrille 57817 S wd wd wd
16 9 12:45 Christina Cockerton 127116 Evaldo 58101 G 204 68 1.00 G1
16 57 12:52 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 S 185 61.67 3.00 S2
16 38 13:00 Penny Lock 81116 Crazy L.A.'s Baby 1630795 S 193 64.33 2.00 S1

INDOOR Date Judge: J.McGarel Groves Test: FSPSG
Class No Comp NTime Rider Rider Number Horse Horse NumberB/S/G Total % Rank

17 60 13:07 Louise Robson 203220 Quadrille 57817 S wd wd wd


	Main Data

